
CASTEBridger Oval Occasional Table, Stone Top



PRODUCTION NOTES

FINISH OPTIONSMATERIAL OPTIONS

Steel or bronze base with a stone top.
Shown here as polished bronze with 
carrara marble.
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Bridger Oval Occasional Table, Stone Top

DIMENSIONS

Top available in two variations as 
standard. Base offered in two finish 
options as standard.

Custom sizes not available.

In stock in polished bronze with carrara 
marble.

WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT

19"
10"

16.5"

48 cm
25.5 cm

42 cm

Base

Top

Darkened
Polished Bronze

Carrara
Nero Marquina


